

American Heart Association. Greater Cleveland Heart Walk. Heart Walk

2024 VIP REWARDS

Become a Top Walker

by individually raising \$1,000+ by September 14, 2024

Perks Include:

- Complimentary breakfast at the Heart Walk from 8:30 10 AM at Alleycat Oyster Bar for you + guest
- Complimentary valet parking at the Heart Walk
- Recognition in digital day of event guide
- Invitation to the Jo Ann Hablitzel Legacy Research Reception in Fall 2024
- Redeem exclusive Heart Walk swag in the Heart Walk Rewards Center, as shown below:



Become a Top Team

by collectively raising \$5,000+ by September 14, 2024

Perks Include:

- Complimentary breakfast at the Heart Walk from 8:30 10 AM at Alleycat Oyster Bar for up to 10 registered walkers
- Complimentary valet parking at the Heart Walk for up to 10 registered walkers
- Recognition in digital day of event guide

Deadline to qualify is September 14, 2024* heart.org/clevelandwalk

